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SAND VOLLEYBALL

Summer 2025

Blind BB Standings

TEAM NAME
Sets on the Beach
Big Time Stuff

Spiked and
Confused

Sandastic Four

EZ Pass

Setsy Time

Ace Holes

All About That Pass

WON
1
17
11

19
15

7

LOSS
20
4
10

14
2
6

14

14

SEED
-1
4
1
3
-1
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